Ogrenci Numarasi

Muafiyet Durumu

2400006895
2400006367
2400006930
2400005821
2400005309
2400005113
2400004494
2400004415
2300005844
2400006193
2400005644
2400006332
2400005356
2400005585
2400004391
2400006655
2400004796
2300005423
2400005348
2300006763
2400004316
2400006803
2400004445
2400005400
2400005042
2400004712
2400004967
2400006654
2400006126
2400007059
2400007005
2400006735
2300007100
2400004823
2400007016
2400005857
2400006800
2400005402
2300006942
2400006813

97,5
97,5
97,5
97,5
95
95
95
95
95
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5

Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400005723
2400006128
2400006559
2400004319
2400005259
2200005941
2400006615
2400004692
2400005024
2400005844
2400006107
2400005699
2400004897
2400006955
2400004492
2400004862
2400005621
2400006050
2400006161
2400006723
2400004801
2400005327
2400005865
2400007071
2400004940
2400004875
2300007045
2400007069
2400005360
2400007043
2400006778
2400006031
2400006963
2400005069
2300006955
2300008351
2400006046
2300006170
2400007069
2400005360
2400005911
2400006643
2400005029
2400006874

87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400005179
2400005890
2300007409
2400005706
2400004477
2400006058
2400005001
2400005486
2400005740
2400005603
2400006268
2300006122
2400005102
2400006168
2400006979
2400005424
2400005542
2400006994
2400006301
2400006477
2400005698
2400004856
2400005148
2400006201
2400006379
2400004906
2300006866
2400004510
2400005661
2400006014
2400006675
2400006477
2400005698
2400004856
2400005148
2400006201
2400005187
2400005962
2400005094
2400005878
2400005431
2400005873
2400006182
2400005948

82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400006866
2400005535
2400005156
2300007888
2400004327
2400005680
2400006037
2400006583
2400005537
2300007148
2400005738
2400004979
2400006254
2400006131
2400004366
2400004649
2400005727
2400004506
2400005108
2400005216
2400005989
2400006609
2400004797
2400006830
2400005058
2400005868
2400004278
2300007688
2300005851
2400006563
2400005216
2400005989
2400006609
2400004797
2400004778
2400005384
2400004789
2400004332
2400006030
2300006243
2200007294
2300006412
2400004417
2400004946

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400003297
2400004350
2400006365
2400006158
2400005814
2300006932
2400005931
2400004364
2400005762
2400005802
2400006077
2400004734
2400006184
2400005474
2400004754
2400005765
2300005226
2300007440
2400004751
2400005648
2400004364
2400005762
2400005802
2300003811
2400004749
2400006623
2200006011
2400005914
2400004574
2400006423
2300005646
2400007054
2400007027
2300005969
2400005286
2400005533
2400004372
2400005020
2400005801
2400006761
2400004482
2400006588
2400005476
2400004609

77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400006047
2400005477
2400005484
2400005468
2300006051
2300006354
2400005783
2400005195
2400004482
2400006588
2400005476
2400004609
2400006047
2400006355
2400005161
2400006197
2400006733
2400005168
2400005185
2400005552
2400006152
2400006536
2400006001
2400006886
2400005619
2400005235
2400004433
2400005123
2400004572
2400004943
2400006108
2400007006
2400007902
2400004344
2400005872
2400006894
2400004676
2300011386
2300006426
2400006108
2400007006
2400005850
2400006436
2400005595

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5

72,5
70
70
70

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400005141
2400004405
2400005155
2400005154
2400006649
2400005367
2400005456
2400005173
2400004532
2400004822
2400005009
2400006069
2400005943
2400006400
2300006448
2400004336
2400004814
2400004871
2400005799
2400005771
2400006341
2400006535
2400006072
2400005324
2400005739
2400006788
2400004027
2400006765
2400004509
2400005292
2400004580
2400004962
2400005841
2300005588
2400004965
2400006965
2400005717
2400006595
2300006880
2400005023
2400006473
2400004340
2400006138
2400004577

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400005526
2300006098
2400006506
2400004585
2400004311
2400004390
2400005023
2400006473
2400004340
2400004700
2400007020
2400006927
2400004525
2400005606
2400005737
2400004675
2400006241
2400006772
2400006479
2400006183
2300008137
2400006255
2400004994
2300005555
2400004997
2400006533
2400005955
2400005715
2400006112
2400006811
2400005547
2400006275
2400005581
2400004828
2400005547
2400006275
2400005581
2400005624
2400006319
2400005731
2400006959
2400005420
2400003724
2400004805

67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400006941
2400006841
2400006522
2400006186
2400004744
2300008191
2400006515
2400005444
2300007101
2400006376
2400005048
2400004530
2400005461
2400006177
2400006433
2400006805
2400006968
2300007521
2400004907
2400006331
2400005459
2400005415
2400005368
2400006796
2400005452
2400004080
2400005909
2300009864
2300005670
2400006553
2300011416
2400006136
2400005459
2400005415
2400005368
2400006521
2400005341
2400006103
2400005481
2400006879
2400004434
2400005891
2400006716
2300005263

62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400005643
2400006315
2400005346
2300007985
2400005436
2400006123
2400004866
2400005924
2400006865
2400005200
2400004691
2400004760
2400006089
2400005531
2400004673
2400005924
2400004762
2400004343
2400006132
2400004613
2200003619
2400005734
2400006990
2400006066
2400006749
2300006035
2400005938
2400005412
2400004886
2300007342
2400005512
2400005386
2400006434
2400004838
2400006742
2400006253
2400006844
2400005495
2300006139
2300005605
2400006002
2400006742
2400006253
2400006844

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400004901
2400006738
2400005192
2400006503
2400006755
2400005132
2400007032
2400004874
2400005489
2400005046
2400005267
2400005082
2400004483
2400005817
2400004783
2400005063
2400004381
2400005492
2400006713
2400004604
2400005823
2400005051
2400005590
2400005105
2400006940
2400005834
2400005970
2300001471
2300009859
2300006814
2400004857
2400006041
2400005012
2400004808
2400004298
2400007026
2400005894
2300005637
2400006940
2400005834
1700004386
2400006799
2400005920
2400006346

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400006070
2400006697
2400005088
2400005910
2400006261
2400005785
2400006631
2400004620
2400005303
2400004947
2400004774
2300007849
2400006843
2400006586
2300007693
2400006293
2400004515
2400005303
2400005087
2400004563
2400006519
2400004328
2400006987
2400003860
2400005131
2400005411
2400005735
2300005316
2400004356
2400006019
2400005332
2400003985
2400004766
2400004932
2400005936
2400001229
2400004766
2400006943
2400004976
2400005836
2400004508
2400004757
2400004900
2400004386

52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400006997
2400005654
2400006485
2400004587
2400004478
2400005510
2400004498
2400005490
2400006587
2400006818
2400006401
2400005006
2400005922
2400005859
2400006446
2300004013
2400005741
2300006245
2400005221
2400006060
2400004706
2400006945
2400007012
2400006305
2400004624
2400006571
2400005781
2400004725
2400006444
2400004731
2400007012
2400005177
2400006456
2400005927
2400004409
2400004486
2400006418
2400005494
2400006209
2400005188
2400006242
2400006495
2400004996
2400004436

47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2300009963
2400006205
2400004342
2400006739
2400006383
2400006129
2400001805
2400005497
2400004623
2400006875
2400004270
2400006639
2400006388
2400006867
2400001412
2400005633
2400005129
2400004661
2300007337
2400005694
2400005038
2400004362
2400005339
2400005944
2400007008
2400005175
2400005339
2400006556
2400004926
2400006279
2400004752
2400004271
2400004729
2400004872
2400006578
2400006167
2400004872
2400006578
2400006167
2400006481
2400005067
2500000311
2400004973
2400006542

42,5
42,5
42,5
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
37,5
37,5
37,5
37,5
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
32,5
32,5
30
30
30
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
25
22,5
22,5
20
20

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



2400005600
2300000631
240000 350
2400006307

12,5
12,5
10
7,5

Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil
Muaf Degil



